Individual Best Times (All Time)

Beau Doran - (736415) - EImbridge Phoenix SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts
29.46 320
29.55 317
29.60 315
29.63 314
29.70 312
29.70 312
29.74 311
29.85 308
29.89 306
29.93 305
29.94 305
29.96 304
29.97 304
30.23 296
30.24 296
30.59 286
30.67 284
30.71 282
31.04 273
31.70 257
31.73 256
31.88 252
31.92 251
31.94 251
32.94 229
33.70 214
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Date

27/10/18
09/03/19
24/11/18
13/04/19
14/11/21
14/11/21
09/05/21
11/12/22
15/12/19
28/10/20
17/09/23
16/01/22
16/06/19
25/03/18
14/07/18
17/06/18
08/04/18
26/11/17
03/12/17
23/04/17
02/04/17
16/07/17
26/02/17
28/01/17
15/01/17
19/09/16

AninTI4n

Meet

Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018

Hart Sprint Level 3 Open Meet 2019

Black Swan Winter Meet 2018

Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2019
Elmbridge Phoenix SC Club Championships 2021
Elmbridge Phoenix SC Club Championships 2021
Staines

Elmbridge Phoenix Festive Fifties Club Champs 2022
Rushmoor Royals First Come First Serve Sprint Meet
Staines Swimming club

Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships 2023
The Royals New Year Meet 2022

Staines Club Championships 2019

Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2018
BLACK SWAN SUMMER OPEN MEET 2018
Staines Club Championships 2018

Hatfield Regionals Qualifier Meet 2018

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2017

BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2017
Middlesex Spring Development Meet

Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2017

Black Swan B-C Grade Meet 2017

MCASA County Championships

Kingston Royals New Year Meet

Staines Club Championships 2016

Venue

Hart

Hart LC

Elmbridge Xcel
Elmbridge Xcel
Walton on Thames
Walton on Thames
Egham Orbit
Walton on Thames
Hart

Egham Leisure Ctr
Walton on Thames
Walton-On-Thames
Staines

Elmbridge
ELMBRIDGE
Spelthorne LC
HERTFORDSHIRE SC
Walton On Thames
Hendon

Enfield

Elmbridge Xcel
Walton on Thames
Walton on Thames
London

Walton on the Thames

Knowle Green
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Club Swam Under

Staines
Staines
Staines

Staines

Staines

Elmbridge

Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines

Staines
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0011
34.49
34.95
35.62
36.89
37.26
39.08
39.69
41.36
42.10
42.30
45.91
46.28
48.39
53.48

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.94
29.85
29.96
29.70
29.70
29.74
29.93
29.89
29.97
29.63
29.55
29.60
29.46
30.24
30.59
30.67
30.23
31.04
30.71
31.88
31.70
31.73
31.92
31.94
32.94
33.70

33.77
34.49
34.95
36.89
35.62
37.26
39.08
42.30

39.69
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199
191
181
163
158
137
131
115
109
108
84
82
72

53

WA Pts

305
308
304
312
312
311
305
306
304
314
317
315
320
296
286
284
296
273
282
252
257

214

212
199
191
163
181
158
137
108
131
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Round

F

/v 10
17/04/16
27/02/16
19/09/15
22/11/15
11/07/15
31/01/15
14/12/14
28/09/14
19/10/14
11/01/15
26/04/14
12/07/14
18/01/14
21/09/13

Date

17/09/23
11/12/22
16/01/22
14/11/21
14/11/21
09/05/21
28/10/20
15/12/19
16/06/19
13/04/19
09/03/19
24/11118
27/10/118
14/07/18
17/06/18
08/04/18
25/03/18
03/12/17
26/11/17
16/07/17
23/04/17
02/04/17
26/02/17
28/01/17
15/01/17
19/09/16

10/07/16
17/04/16
27/02/16
22/11/15
19/09/15
11/07/15
31/01/15
11/01/15
14/12/14

DIAUK DWall SUITINIET UPET IVIEEL
Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016

Staines Black Swan B & C Grade Meet

Staines Club Championships 2015

Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Hatfield Valentines Gala

Team Luton Development 2014 Meet

Staines Club Championships

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet

Woking SC Hants & South Coast Meet

Staines SC Club Championships

Meet

Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships 2023
Elmbridge Phoenix Festive Fifties Club Champs 2022
The Royals New Year Meet 2022

Elmbridge Phoenix SC Club Championships 2021
Elmbridge Phoenix SC Club Championships 2021
Staines

Staines Swimming club

Rushmoor Royals First Come First Serve Sprint Meet
Staines Club Championships 2019

Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2019

Hart Sprint Level 3 Open Meet 2019

Black Swan Winter Meet 2018

Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018
BLACK SWAN SUMMER OPEN MEET 2018
Staines Club Championships 2018

Hatfield Regionals Qualifier Meet 2018

Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2018

BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2017
Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2017

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2017

Middlesex Spring Development Meet

Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017

Black Swan B-C Grade Meet 2017

MCASA County Championships

Kingston Royals New Year Meet

Staines Club Championships 2016

Black Swan Summer Open Meet

Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016

Staines Black Swan B & C Grade Meet

Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015

Staines Club Championships 2015

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Hatfield Valentines Gala

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet

Team Luton Development 2014 Meet

vvdiorn i rndaines
Walton-on-Thames
Walton on Thames
Knowle Green
Walton-on-Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Hatfield

Luton

Staines

Elmbridge
Walton-on-Thames
Luton

Staines

Woking

Staines

Venue

Walton on Thames
Walton on Thames
Walton-On-Thames
Walton on Thames
Walton on Thames
Egham Orbit
Egham Leisure Ctr
Hart

Staines

Elmbridge Xcel
Hart LC

Elmbridge Xcel
Hart

ELMBRIDGE

Spelthorne LC

HERTFORDSHIRE SC

Elmbridge

Hendon

Walton On Thames
Walton on Thames
Enfield

Elmbridge Xcel
Walton on Thames

London

Walton on the Thames

Knowle Green

Walton on Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Walton on Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Knowle Green
Walton-on-Thames
Hatfield
Walton-on-Thames

Luton
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odines
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
3
4
3
Staines 3
Staines 3
3
Staines 4
Staines 4

Club Swam Under Level

Elmbridge 4

4

3

4

4

0

0
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 2
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
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42.10 109 F 19/10/14 Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet Elmbridge

41.36 115 F 28/09/14 Staines Club Championships Staines 4
46.28 82 F 12/07/14  Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Staines 3
45.91 84 H 26/04/14  Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Staines 3
48.39 72 F 18/01/14 Woking SC Hants & South Coast Meet Woking Staines 4
53.48 53 F 21/09/13 Staines SC Club Championships Staines Staines 4
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